
US NEWS 

Most of US at Risk of Blackouts This Summer, Regulator Says 

https://www.cnet.com/home/energy-and-utilities/most-of-us-at-risk-of-blackouts-this-summer-report-says/  

  

Judge Blocks Biden Administration From Lifting Title 42 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/judge-blocks-biden-administration-from-lifting-title-42_4480809.html  

  

THEY NOW HAVE PROOF HILLARY WAS IN ON IT! Ex-Campaign Manager Reveals 

https://100percentfedup.com/they-now-have-proof-hillary-was-in-on-it-ex-campaign-manager-reveals/  

  

Michael Chertoff, Tapped for Biden’s ‘Disinformation Board,’ Dismissed Hunter Biden Laptop Story 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/michael-chertoff-tapped-for-bidens-disinformation-board-spread-disinfo-about-

hunter-biden-laptop_4479456.html  

  

Quick Shot Of Heat To Roast 100 Million People In Northeast 

https://www.zerohedge.com/weather/quick-shot-heat-roast-100-million-people-northeast  

  

Clinton Campaign Pushed Journalist to Spread Fake News About President Trump 

https://100percentfedup.com/clinton-campaign-pushed-journalist-to-spread-fake-news-about-president-trump/  

  

Clinton Lawyer Lied to CIA Officers About Trump Claims: Official 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/clinton-lawyer-lied-to-cia-officers-about-trump-claims-official_4480526.html  

  

Mook: Clinton OK'd shopping Trump-Alfa Bank story to press, though campaign not 'totally confident' 

 

 
SHARE OUR NEWS SITE LINK: 

https://jellyfish.news/ 

News Stories And Articles May 21st, 2022 
Here is a list of news stories and articles  

on our radar today. 

 
Click To Subscribe To Caravan To Midnight Today! 

https://www.cnet.com/home/energy-and-utilities/most-of-us-at-risk-of-blackouts-this-summer-report-says/
https://www.theepochtimes.com/judge-blocks-biden-administration-from-lifting-title-42_4480809.html
https://100percentfedup.com/they-now-have-proof-hillary-was-in-on-it-ex-campaign-manager-reveals/
https://www.theepochtimes.com/michael-chertoff-tapped-for-bidens-disinformation-board-spread-disinfo-about-hunter-biden-laptop_4479456.html
https://www.theepochtimes.com/michael-chertoff-tapped-for-bidens-disinformation-board-spread-disinfo-about-hunter-biden-laptop_4479456.html
https://www.zerohedge.com/weather/quick-shot-heat-roast-100-million-people-northeast
https://100percentfedup.com/clinton-campaign-pushed-journalist-to-spread-fake-news-about-president-trump/
https://www.theepochtimes.com/clinton-lawyer-lied-to-cia-officers-about-trump-claims-official_4480526.html
https://jellyfish.news/
https://ctmstore.com/collections/become-a-caravan-to-midnight-member


https://justthenews.com/accountability/russia-and-ukraine-scandals/ex-fbi-general-counsel-baker-continue-cross-

examination  

  

WOW! Biden Secret Service Members Get DRUNK and Pick a FIGHT in South Korea 

https://100percentfedup.com/wow-biden-secret-service-members-get-drunk-and-pick-a-fight-in-south-korea/  

  

FBI Lawyer: Knowing Clinton Was Behind Trump Allegations Would Have Changed Things 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/fbi-lawyer-knowing-clinton-was-behind-trump-allegations-would-have-changed-

things_4478501.html  

  

Biden's America Rots from the Head Down 

https://www.americanthinker.com/articles/2022/05/bidens_america_rots_from_the_head_down.html  

  

Pelosi Refuses to Say If She Will Bring Bill Protecting Supreme Court Justices’ Families to the Table [VIDEO] 

https://100percentfedup.com/pelosi-refuses-to-say-if-she-will-bring-bill-protecting-supreme-court-justices-families-to-

the-table-video/  

  

Washington Authorizes $100 Million in Military Aid to Ukraine 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/washington-authorizes-100-million-in-military-aid-to-ukraine_4479625.html  

  

San Francisco Archbishop excommunicates Nancy Pelosi over abortion support 

https://justthenews.com/government/congress/san-francisco-archbishop-bars-pelosi-receiving-holy-communion-over-

abortion  

  

Hunter Biden Gained $11 MILLION in 5 Years... Spent $200k Per Month 

https://100percentfedup.com/hunter-biden-gained-11-million-in-5-years-spent-200k-per-month-hard-drive-shows/  

  

Biden Admin Places $119 Million Order for Vaccines After Single Case of Monkeypox Reported in US 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/biden-admin-places-119-million-order-for-vaccines-after-single-case-of-monkeypox-

reported-in-us_4478604.html  
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Monkeypox Was a Table-Top Simulation Only Last Year 

https://brownstone.org/articles/monkeypox-was-a-table-top-simulation-only-last-year/  

  

Former AG Barr agrees to interview with Pelosi’s January 6th Committee 

https://therightscoop.com/former-ag-barr-agrees-to-interview-with-pelosis-january-6th-committee/  

  

Must-Watch: Sen. Sullivan Lists What Biden Has Done Just in Last Three Weeks to Block Oil Production 

https://redstate.com/nick-arama/2022/05/20/must-watch-sen-sullivan-lists-what-biden-has-done-just-in-last-three-

weeks-to-block-oil-production-n567587  

  

The next big scare? USA and Europe buy up millions of doses of Monkeypox vaccine 

https://dossier.substack.com/p/the-next-big-scare-usa-and-europe  

  

NY’s Hochul Announces New Gun Control Plans After Buffalo Shooting, Signs Order on Domestic Terrorism 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/ny-governor-announces-new-gun-control-plans-after-buffalo-shooting-signs-order-

on-domestic-terrorism_4476347.html  

  

Election Fraud in 2022? 

https://www.americanthinker.com/articles/2022/05/election_fraud_in_2022.html  

  

White House Dismisses 1,160-Point Stock Plunge as 'Not Something That We Keep an Eye on Every Day' 

https://www.lewrockwell.com/2022/05/no_author/white-house-dismisses-1160-point-stock-plunge-as-not-

something-that-we-keep-an-eye-on-every-day/  

  

Biden Admin Needs to Be ‘Much More Active’ in Opposing China’s Forced Organ Harvesting: Rep. Chabot 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/biden-admin-needs-to-be-much-more-active-in-opposing-chinas-organ-harvesting-

rep-chabot_4480397.html  
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McConnell swipes at ‘isolationist’ Rand Paul, says he represents ‘a tiny percentage’ of Senate GOP 

https://www.bizpacreview.com/2022/05/20/mcconnell-swipes-at-isolationist-rand-paul-says-he-represents-a-tiny-

percentage-of-senate-gop-1240302/   

  

OOPS! Biden Gaffes his Way Through Korea as He Calls S. Korean President by Predecessor’s Name [VIDEO] 

https://100percentfedup.com/oops-biden-gaffes-his-way-through-korea-as-he-calls-s-korean-president-by-

predecessors-name/  

  

Gas Prices Hit Another Record High Today, What's Biden Doing? 

https://www.zerohedge.com/markets/gas-prices-hit-another-record-high-today-whats-biden-doing  

  

Elon is out for BLOOD and calling out the DNC and Hillary Clinton 

https://therightscoop.com/elon-is-out-for-blood-and-calling-out-the-dnc-and-hillary-clinton/  

  

US National Press Club Still Refuses to Defend Assange 

https://consortiumnews.com/2022/05/20/cn-lobbies-national-press-club-on-assange/  

  

Tale of Two Trials: How Sussmann is Receiving Every Consideration Denied to Flynn 

https://jonathanturley.org/2022/05/20/tale-of-two-trials-how-sussmann-is-receiving-every-consideration-denied-to-

flynn/  

  

Sen Hawley DESTROYS Biden’s Lying Secretary of Energy for Attempting to Shift Blame for Gas Prices 

https://100percentfedup.com/sen-hawley-destroys-bidens-lying-secretary-of-energy-for-attempting-to-shift-blame-

on-gas-prices/  

  

New Food System Will Stop at Nothing to Control You   By Dr. Joseph Mercola 

https://www.lewrockwell.com/2022/05/joseph-mercola/new-food-system-will-stop-at-nothing-to-control-you/  

  

EXCLUSIVE: Videos Show Unindicted ‘Suspicious Actors’ Attacking Capitol on Jan. 6 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/exclusive-videos-show-unindicted-suspicious-actors-attacking-capitol-on-jan-
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6_4468154.html  

  

'76' Gas-Station Chain Repograms Washington State Pumps For $10 A Gallon  

https://www.zerohedge.com/commodities/76-gas-station-chain-repograms-washington-state-pump-10-gallon  

  

An unlikely alliance: ACLU pushes to unseal government warrants targeting Project Veritas 

https://justthenews.com/government/courts-law/unlikely-alliance-aclu-pushes-unseal-government-warrants-

targeting-project  

  

Dow Suffers Longest Losing Streak In 99 Years, Bonds & Bullion Bid 

https://www.zerohedge.com/markets/dow-suffers-longest-losing-streak-99-years-bonds-bullion-bid  

  

Elon Musk Describes Sexual Misconduct Accuser as “Far-Left” Actress with an “Axe to Grind” 

https://100percentfedup.com/elon-musk-describes-sexual-misconduct-accuser-as-far-left-actress-with-an-axe-to-

grind/  

  

AOC claims disagreeing with abortion is just about religion and that banning it would be THEOCRATIC authoritarianism 

https://therightscoop.com/aoc-claims-disagreeing-with-abortion-is-just-about-religion-and-that-banning-it-would-be-

theocratic-authoritarianism/  

  

“Doubly Pissed Off:” Elon Musk Goes Scorched Earth On Hillary Clinton: ‘I am doubly pissed off about those funds being 

used for lying because I donated and voted for Hillary’ 

https://slaynews.com/news/doubly-pissed-off-elon-musk-goes-scorched-earth-on-hillary-clinton-i-am-doubly-pissed-

off-about-those-funds-being-used-for-lying-because-i-donated-and-voted-for-hillary/  

 

WORLD NEWS 
Stop The Denial: Ukraine Is A Proxy War That Will Lead To Wider World War   By Brandon Smith 

https://alt-market.us/stop-the-denial-ukraine-is-a-proxy-war-that-will-lead-to-wider-world-war/  

  

How Has Monkeypox Spread All Over The Globe At Lightning Speed? 
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http://themostimportantnews.com/archives/how-has-monkeypox-spread-all-over-the-globe-at-lightning-speed  

  

Ruble Hits 7-Year High As Gas Buyers Bow To Putin's Payment Mandate 

https://www.zerohedge.com/markets/ruble-hits-7-year-high-gas-buyers-conform-putins-payment-mandate  

  

Parents in England Who Fail to Register Home Schooling Fear New Sanctions 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/parents-in-england-who-fail-to-register-home-schooling-fear-new-

sanctions_4476710.html  

  

Anti-Government Protests Spread In Iran After Flour-Based Food Staples Jump 300% 

https://www.zerohedge.com/geopolitical/anti-government-protests-spread-iran-after-flour-based-food-staples-jump-

300  

  

WATCH: Iran Rolls Out Digital Food Rationing 

https://off-guardian.org/2022/05/19/watch-iran-rolls-out-digital-food-rationing/  

 

RIOTS – PROTESTS – BLM – RACISM – MARXISM – SOCIALISM – COMMUNISM - ANTIFA – CENSORSHIP - CRT 

University President DEMANDS Anti-Woke Princeton Professor is FIRED 

https://100percentfedup.com/university-president-demands-anti-woke-princeton-professor-is-fired/  

  

Netflix Scraps Plan to Produce ‘Antiracist Baby’ Cartoon Aimed at Preschoolers 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/netflix-scraps-plan-to-produce-antiracist-baby-cartoon-aimed-at-

preschoolers_4480024.html  

 

Coronavirus Plannedemic Related 
VAERS Data Show New Deaths, Injuries After COVID Vaccines, As CDC Signs Off on 3rd Shot for Kids 5-11 

https://childrenshealthdefense.org/defender/injuries-covid-vaccine-vaers-cdc/  

  

COVID Vaccine Blood Clot Issue ‘May Be in the Hundreds,’ but ‘Heart Issue Is in the Thousands’: Cardiologist 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/covid-vaccine-blood-clot-issue-may-be-in-the-hundreds-but-heart-issue-is-in-the-
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thousands-cardiologist_4474375.html  

  

I was exonerated in a peer-reviewed medical journal 

https://stevekirsch.substack.com/p/i-was-exonerated-in-a-peer-reviewed?s=r  

 

STAND UP! FIGHT CENSORSHIP!  

SUPPORT INDEPENDENT MEDIA! 

Join the Caravan! Get CTM 24/7 On Demand! Become A Caravaner!  

Click To Subscribe To Caravan To Midnight Today! 

 

 

 

TUNE IN TO ARK MIDNIGHT LIVE SATURDAY NIGHTS 
May 21st, 2022! 

CT: 9 pm -12am    ET: 10 pm – 1am    PT: 7 pm – 10pm    MT: 8 pm – 11pm 

 
Join us each Saturday evening for news, analysis, and commentary. 

 

Join Us For A Live Stream & Chat On Our  
You Tube Channel On Saturday Night Here:   

 https://www.youtube.com/user/JohnBWellsCTM/ 
 

Visit The Ark Midnight Website For A  
Complete List Of Live Streaming Links For Ark Midnight. 

 
http://www.arkmidnight.com/  

 

 

 

 Dr. Tung's IONIC toothbrush 
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Makes teeth repel plaque! 

Dr. Tung's IONIC toothbrush may be the most advanced toothbrush in the world!  
 

Unlike regular toothbrushes which try to force plaque off the teeth by friction, the IONIC 
brush makes the teeth let go of plaque, like turning off a magnet! 

 

 
 

 

 

Copper Peptide Serum - Quantum Youth Drops 
With love, by Brendi Wells 

Quantum Youth Drops - Copper Peptide Serum with Apple Stem Cell & Argireline 

_____________________ 
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Emergency Food Supply 

Do You Have Enough Food Stockpiled? 
Prepare With John B Wells 

 

 
 
 

 

 
ARK MIDNIGHT STAINLESS 

STEEL TRAVEL MUG 
This stainless-steel mug will keep 

drinks at the right temperature for 
hours on the go. 
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John B Java Coffee Mug 
15oz 

 

 
John B Java 

Whole Bean 
12 oz - Reusable Bag 

 

 

 
John B Java  

Stainless Steel Travel Mug 
Stainless Steel 15 oz 

 

 

NEW EDEN NUTRITIONAL SUPPORT 
 

This mixture of micronutrients returns to the modern diet vital nutrients once 
found in the family garden and orchard in a more agrarian society. This is a 

modern application of ancient nutritional traditions and knowledge of nature. 
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